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Dispute Resolution Representative Directory

	
Agency
	
Representative
	
Title
	
Phone
	
E‐mail

	
AIFC
	
Dawn Finnestad
	
Employment Director
	
651‐793‐3803
	
  Dawn_finnestad@aifc.net 

	
GWES
	
Gina Elfering
	
Manager
	
651‐646-8070
	
gelfering@goodwilleasterseals.org

	
EAC
	
Mina Ferden
	
Program Manager
	
612‐752‐8868
	
mferden@resource‐mn.org

	
HAP
	
Stephen Kaari
	
Senior ES Manager
	
651‐495‐1515
	
stephenk@hmong.org

	
HIRED
	
Mayko Sadler
	
Program Manager
	
651‐328‐2788
	
mayko.sadler@hired.org
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HIRED YAP
	
Gretchen Wartman
	
Senior Program Manager
	
651‐999‐5646
	
gretchen.wartman@hired.org

	
Public Health
	
Sharon Cross
	
Program Manager
	
651‐266‐1827
	
sharon.cross@co.ramsey.mn.us

	
WFS (DWP&SNAP)
	
Lisa Laabs
	
Supervisor
	
651‐266‐4715
	
lisa.laabs@co.ramsey.mn.us

	
WFS (MFIP)
	
Prince Corbett
	
Supervisor
	
651‐266‐4711
	
prince.corbett@co.ramsey.mn.us

	
WFS (Extension)
	
Angela Cardella
	
Supervisor
	
651‐266‐4704
	
angela.cardella@co.ramsey.mn.us

	
YW Works
	
Tom Ellis
	
Manager Workforce Development
	
651‐221‐4681
	
tellis@ywcaofstpaul.org
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